L 22000 516596

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100396697171

2022 DEC -9 PH 1: 3: SECRUTARY OF CHALL ALLAHASSEE, FLORIC

2022 DEC -9 AM 11: 45

RECEIVED



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	12/08/2022	
Name:	Janelle Davis	
	#:1858439	
	ne: ZUC	CA CONDO LLC
	cles of Incorporation/Authoriza	
☐ Am	endment	
☐ Cha	ange of Agent	
☐ Rei	nstatement	
Cor	nversion	
☐ Mer	rger	
Dis:	solution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fict	titious Name	
☐ Oth	er	
Authorized	d Amount: \$125.00	
Signature:	0 11 -	

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing S Division of C	ection Corporations					
SUBJECT:		a Condo LLC				
	Name of Lir	nited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.				
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:				
	M	lelinda Moore Nix				
		Name of Person				
	Taylor English Duma LLP					
	Firm/Company					
	1600 Parkwood Circle, Suite 200					
	Address					
	Atlanta, GA 30339					
		City/State and Zip Code @tayorenglish.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion)			
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:				
Meli	nda Moore Nix at (_	678) 336.7	136			
N	ame of Person A	rea Code Daytime Telephon	e Number			
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:					
X \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	iling Address v Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section				

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ly Company is:				
	Zucca	a Condo LLC			
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited Liz		C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal offic	ce of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:		
<u>Princip</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
2860 Atlanta Road Smyrna, GA 30080		2860 Atlanta Road Smyrna, GA 30080			
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	cannot serve as its own Re	egistered Agent. You r		vidual or	
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered ag	gent are :			
	COGEN	ICY GLOBAL IN	C.		
	,	Vame			
	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4				
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
	Tallahassee	Florida	32301		
	City	State	Zip		
daving been named as registered clace designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the pi im familiar with and accept the ol	. I hereby accept the appoin rovisions of all statutes rela	tment as registered againg to the proper and a	ent and agree to act ir complete performance	this capacity. I of my duties, and I	
	Registere	d Agent's Signature (I	REQUIRED)		
	Ü	CONTINUED)	·		

Masser Floring

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
MGR - Mallager MGR	Joe Romano
	2860 Atlanta Road
	Smyrna, GA 30080
MGR	Timothy Langell
IVIOIX	2860 Atlanta Road
	Smyrna, GA 30080
(Use attachment if necessary)	
TEV. Effective data if other than t	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
factive date is listed, the date mus	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a
e of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 70 days a
	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste
cument's effective date on the Depar	ment of State's records.
cament s circuits care on the Bepa	
•	
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
•	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Bob J. Goldberg

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)